
ASIAN NIGHT
FRIDAY 7TH FEBRUARY 2025

MAINS

Mixed Vegetable Teryaki &

Soy Stirfry

Tandoori Chicken Sizzler

Chicken, Tofu & Prawn Pad

Thai

Lamb Rogan Josh

Slow Braised Sticky Short

Rib Bao Buns

Chicken Katsu Curry

£13.50

£14.00

£14.95

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00

With Egg Noodles & Mini Spring
Rolls (v)

with Sizzling Peppers & Onions,
Mint Raita & Baby Gem Lettuce
(GF)

With Crushed Peanuts, Chilli,
Prawn Crackers & Sweet Chilli
Sauce

With Pilau Rice, Poppadom, Dips
and a Garlic & Corriander Naan
(GF Available)

with Crunchy Thai Salad & Soy &
Sesame Dip

With Boiled Rice & Asian Slaw

STARTERS

Homemade Mini Vegetable

Spring Rolls

Salt & Pepper Chicken

Wings

Homemade Onion Bhaji

Chinese Sticky Spare Ribs

Chicken Satay Skewers

Crispy Confit Duck

Pancakes

£6.50

£8.95

£6.50

£7.50

£7.95

£8.95

With a Rocket Salad & Sweet Chilli
Sauce (v)

With Fresh Chilli, Spring Onions & a
Honey, Soy & Sesame Dipping Sauce

With Mango Chutney & Mint Raita
(GF) (v)

With Spring Onion, Cucumber &
Hoi Sin Sauce 

With Oriental Slaw & Roasted
Peanut Sauce (GF)

With a Chilli & Spring Onion Salad


